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	      Open Hours   
			
			MON9am-5pm
	TUE9am-5pm
	WED9am-5pm
	THUR9am-5pm
	FRI9am-5pm
	SATClosed
	SUNClosed
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        	Location
            
        

        
                
			            
                    Min Price
                          Min
£25,000
£50,000
£75,000
£100,000
£125,000
£150,000
£175,000
£200,000
£225,000
£250,000
£275,000
£300,000
£325,000
£350,000
£375,000
£400,000
£425,000
£450,000
£475,000
£500,000
£525,000
£550,000
£575,000
£600,000
£625,000
£650,000
£675,000
£700,000
£725,000
£750,000
£775,000
£800,000
£825,000
£850,000
£875,000
£900,000
£925,000
£950,000
£975,000
£1,000,000
£1,025,000
£1,050,000
£1,075,000
£1,100,000
£1,125,000
£1,150,000
£1,175,000
£1,200,000
£1,225,000
£1,250,000
£1,275,000
£1,300,000
£1,325,000
£1,350,000
£1,375,000
£1,400,000
£1,425,000
£1,450,000
£1,475,000
£1,500,000
£1,525,000
£1,550,000
£1,575,000
£1,600,000
£1,625,000
£1,650,000
£1,675,000
£1,700,000
£1,725,000
£1,750,000
£1,775,000
£1,800,000
£1,825,000
£1,850,000
£1,875,000
£1,900,000
£1,925,000
£1,950,000
£1,975,000
£2,000,000

            

                        
                        
                    Max Price
                          Max
£50,000
£75,000
£100,000
£125,000
£150,000
£175,000
£200,000
£225,000
£250,000
£275,000
£300,000
£325,000
£350,000
£375,000
£400,000
£425,000
£450,000
£475,000
£500,000
£525,000
£550,000
£575,000
£600,000
£625,000
£650,000
£675,000
£700,000
£725,000
£750,000
£775,000
£800,000
£825,000
£850,000
£875,000
£900,000
£925,000
£950,000
£975,000
£1,000,000
£1,025,000
£1,050,000
£1,075,000
£1,100,000
£1,125,000
£1,150,000
£1,175,000
£1,200,000
£1,225,000
£1,250,000
£1,275,000
£1,300,000
£1,325,000
£1,350,000
£1,375,000
£1,400,000
£1,425,000
£1,450,000
£1,475,000
£1,500,000
£1,525,000
£1,550,000
£1,575,000
£1,600,000
£1,625,000
£1,650,000
£1,675,000
£1,700,000
£1,725,000
£1,750,000
£1,775,000
£1,800,000
£1,825,000
£1,850,000
£1,875,000
£1,900,000
£1,925,000
£1,950,000
£1,975,000
£2,000,000

            

                    

                
                
        	Bedrooms
            Min
1
2
3
4
5

                          
        

                
                
        	Bedrooms
            Max
1
2
3
4
5

                          
        

                
        
        	Property Type
            All
House
Cottage
Flat/Apartment
Bungalow
Plot
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		0131 222 9975

	info@stuartandstuart.co.uk


	

	

		
	
		
		Say hello - Send us a message

				

 













Your Name (required)

     

Tel No (required)

     

Your Email (required)

     

Preferred Office

Edinburgh
Bonnyrigg
Penicuik



Subject

     

Your Message

     






				
		
		

	


		
		
		
			Keep connected


				 		
	 Follow us on Facebook
	

	
	
	 Follow us on Twitter
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